Spare Part No.

Part No.

Part Name

Easy Damage

Part Picture

FS3208-SP-1  [AA010000001 |foam plate No
FS3208-SP-2  |AA010000002 |screw M4*12 No
FS3208-SP-3 |AA010000003 |Thin Plate No
FS3208-SP-4 |AA010000004 |O ring ¢71*¢p64.8*3.1 No
FS3208-SP-5 |AA010000005 |aluminum plate No
FS3208-SP-6 |AA010000006 |screw M4*8 No




FS3208-SP-7 [AA010000007 |wire clip No

FS3208-SP-8 [AA010000008 |screw ST4*16 No

FS3208-SP-9 [AA010000009 |holder plate No N -
FS3208-SP-10 [AA010000010 |Holder No n
FS3208-SP-11 [AA010000011 |screw M5*14 No \
FS3208-SP-12 [AA010000012 |Washer5*15*2 No

FS3208-SP-13 [AA010000013 |balance weight No 6 @




FS3208-SP-14 |AA010000014 |[screw M4*12 No

FS3208-SP-15 |AA010000015 |bearing gland No

FS3208-SP-16 |A1016202000 |Bearings 6202 No

FS3208-SP-17 |AA010000016 |flat ring No V
FS3208-SP-18 [AA010000017 |fan No .
FS3208-SP-19 [AA010000018 |Screw ST4x16 No ‘%
FS3208-SP-20 |[AA010000019 |Screw ST4x16 No ":q
FS3208-SP-21 |AA010000020 |middle cover No

FS3208-SP-22 |AA010000021 |rear cover No




FS3208-SP-23 |AA010W00022 |Switch No

FS3208-SP-24 |AA010000023 |capacitance No k
FS3208-SP-25 |AA010000024 |incluctance No

FS3208-SP-26 |[AA010000025 |Housing No ;
FS3208-SP-27 |AA010000026 |Brush Holder No ‘
FS3208-SP-28 [AA010C00027 |Carbon Brush No %
FS3208-SP-29 |AA010000028 |(Brush cap No

FS3208-SP-30 |AA010S00029 |Stator No




FS3208-SP-31 [AA010000030 |B screw ST4.2*45 No
FS3208-SP-32 [A1010627000 |Ball Bearing 627-2Z No
FS3208-SP-33 |AA010000031 |small dust proof ring No
FS3208-SP-34 [AA010R00032 |Rotor No
FS3208-SP-36 [AA010000034 |flat pin ring10 No
FS3208-SP-37 [A1016000000 |bearing 6000 No




FS3208-SP-38 |AA010000035 |sleeve No
FS3208-SP-39 |A1002000001 |Power cable 2M No
FS3208-SP-40 |DD00002637 |WASHER ¢15.5(28*0.5) |No
FS3208-SP-41 |DD00002442  |screw ST4*16 No




